Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa
Nacional 230cc 4T Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/9/2011 14:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:46:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:12.350 +1.797 14:56:27.930
(22) WANDREY NIELS 10 1:11.161 +0.608 14:57:39.091
1 14:46:55.311 11 1:11.475 +0.922 14:58:50.566
2 1:09.441 +1.981 14:48:04.752 12 1:10.856 +0.303 15:00:01.422
3 1:09.021 +1.561 14:49:13.773
4 1:07.789 +0.329 14:50:21.562 (108) GIOVANNI ADRIANO
5 1:07.460 14:51:29.022 1 14:46:56.146
6 1:07.898 +0.438 14:52:36.920 2 1:12.214 +0.467 14:48:08.360
7 1:07.992 +0.532 14:53:44.912 3 1:12.225 +0.478 14:49:20.585
8 1:08.093 +0.633 14:54:53.005 4 1:13.152 +1.405 14:50:33.737
9 1:08.396 +0.936 14:56:01.401 5 1:12.698 +0.951 14:51:46.435
10 1:10.325 +2.865 14:57:11.726 6 1:11.747 14:52:58.182
1 1:11.662 +4.202 14:58:23.388 7 1:12.682 +0.935 14:54:10.864
12 1:17.021 +9.561 14:59:40.409 8 1:12.750 +1.003 14:55:23.614
9 1:13.173 +1.426 14:56:36.787
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 10 1:12.796 +1.049 14:57:49.583
1 14:46:54.902 11 1:12.969 +1.222 14:59:02.552
2 1:09.517 +0.807 14:48:04.419 12 1:13.410 +1.663 15:00:15.962
3 1:09.919 +1.209 14:49:14.338
4 1:08.710 14:50:23.048 (13) ADRIANO PASOLD
5 1:08.899 +0.189 14:51:31.947 1 14:46:59.067
6 1:09.320 +0.610 14:52:41.267 2 1:15.263 +1.240 14:48:14.330
7 1:10.872 +2.162 14:53:52.139 3 1:14.242 +0.219 14:49:28.572
8 1:09.746 +1.036 14:55:01.885 4 1:14.621 +0.598 14:50:43.193
9 1:09.995 +1.285 14:56:11.880 5 1:14.023 14:51:57.216
10 1:10.257 +1.547 14:57:22.137 6 1:15.314 +1.291 14:53:12.530
11 1:11.112 +2.402 14:58:33.249 7 1:17.237 +3.214 14:54:29.767
12 1:11.325 +2.615 14:59:44.574 8 1:20.884 +6.861 14:55:50.651
9 1:18.470 +4.447 14:57:09.121
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 10 1:16.586 +2.563 14:58:25.707
1 14:46:56.649 11 1:16.960 +2.937 14:59:42.667
2 1:10.555 +0.932 14:48:07.204
3 1:10.324 +0.701 14:49:17.528 (4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
4 1:09.623 14:50:27.151 1 14:46:54.028
5 1:09.950 +0.327 14:51:37.101 2 1:08.621 +0.965 14:48:02.649
6 1:09.790 +0.167 14:52:46.891 3 1:08.872 +1.216 14:49:11.521
7 1:09.728 +0.105 14:53:56.619 4 1:08.383 +0.727 14:50:19.904
8 1:10.281 +0.658 14:55:06.900 5 1:08.070 +0.414 14:51:27.974
9 1:10.584 +0.961 14:56:17.484 6 1:07.656 14:52:35.630
10 1:10.804 +1.181 14:57:28.288 7 1:08.205 +0.549 14:53:43.835
1 1:10.837 +1.214 14:58:39.125 8 1:07.842 +0.186 14:54:51.677
12 1:11.178 +1.555 14:59:50.303 9 1:07.860 +0.204 14:55:59.537
10 1:08.612 +0.956 14:57:08.149
(137) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD .
1 14:46:56.839 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
2 1:12.033 +1.776 14:48:08.872 1 14:46:57.969
3 1:11.214 +0.957 14:49:20.086 2 1:12.324 +1.684 14:48:10.293
4 1:10.498 +0.241 14:50:30.584 3 1:11.091 +0.451 14:49:21.384
5 1:10.257 14:51:40.841 4 1:11.254 +0.614 14:50:32.638
6 1:11.013 +0.756 14:52:51.854 5 1:10.640 14:51:43.278
7 1:10.785 +0.528 14:54:02.639 6 1:11.149 +0.509 14:52:54.427
8 1:10.789 +0.532 14:55:13.428
9 1:11.130 +0.873 14:56:24.558
10 1:11.165 +0.908 14:57:35.723
11 1:11.539 +1.282 14:58:47.262
12 1:12.582 +2.325 14:59:59.844
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 14:46:57.712
2 1:11.375 +0.822 14:48:09.087
3 1:11.835 +1.282 14:49:20.922
4 1:11.048 +0.495 14:50:31.970
5 1:10.553 14:51:42.523
6 1:11.241 +0.688 14:52:53.764
7 1:11.217 +0.664 14:54:04.981
8 1:10.599 +0.046 14:55:15.580
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